ATTACHMENT H Stipulation on Consent to Vacate Judgments

STIPULATION ON CONSENT TO VACATE JUDGMENTS RE: CONSUMER FINANCE CONTRACTS

In re: Judgments Entered in Favor of:

Harris Originals of NY, Inc., Harris Originals of Watertown NY Inc., Consumer Adjustment Corp., Consumer Adjustment Corp. USA, Harris Originals of California, Inc., Harris Originals of CO, Inc., Harris Originals of Colonial Heights VA, Inc., Harris Originals of Columbiana SC Inc., Harris Originals of El Paso TX Inc., Harris Originals of FL, Inc., Harris Originals of Freedom Village NC Inc., Harris Originals of GA, Inc., Harris Originals of IL, Inc., Harris Originals of Jacksonville, NC, Inc., Harris Originals of Killeen, TX, Inc., Harris Originals of KS Inc., Harris Originals of NC, Inc., Harris Originals of No. Illinois Inc., Harris Originals of Norfolk, VA, Inc., Harris Originals of Oceanside, CA, Inc., Harris Originals of Pearlridge HI Inc., Harris Originals of San Antonio, TX, Inc., Harris Originals of San Diego, Inc., Harris Originals of Savannah GA Inc., Harris Originals of Texas, Inc., Harris Originals of TN, Inc., Harris Originals of VA, Inc., Harris Originals of WA Inc., Harris Diamond Company of NC, Inc., Harris Jewelry & Electronics, Oomph, Inc., all collectively d/b/a "Harris Jewelry"

Whereas the undersigned, Beverly Harris, Susan Harris, and Sandi Harris-Pleeter, as the sole shareholders of the above-listed entities and being duly authorized to represent and bind the legal interests of the corporate parties, and in furtherance of a voluntary consent order and judgment with multiple government agencies and approved by the United States District Court for the Eastern District of New York, (Insert Caption and Index No.) hereby stipulate ON CONSENT that any judgments taken by any of the referenced corporate parties be VACATED on presentation of a signed copy of this Stipulation, in whatsoever court such judgment was filed.

//

//

It is hereby agreed that a COPY	of this stipulation should be given the same effect as an
original on presentation.	
Dated:, 2022	
Beverly Harris, Shareholder	_
Susan Harris, Shareholder	
Sandi Harris-Pleeter, Shareholder	

Acknowledgments

On the day of 2022 before me, the undersigned, personally appeared Beverly Harris, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the individual whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her stated capacity, and that by her signature on the instrument, the individual, or the person upon behalf of which the individual acted, executed the instrument.

Notary Public

On the day of 2022 before me, the undersigned, personally appeared Susan Harris, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the individual whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her stated capacity, and that by her signature on the instrument, the individual, or the person upon behalf of which the individual acted, executed the instrument.

Notary Public

On the day of 2022 before me, the undersigned, personally appeared Sandi Harris-Pleeter, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the individual whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her stated capacity, and that by her signature on the instrument, the individual, or the person upon behalf of which the individual acted, executed the instrument.

Notary Public